
  Rutherford County Inspectors 
 

Barker, Matthew 

N.C. Forest Service 

1933 Mountain Island Highway, Mount Holly, NC 28120 

704-827-7576 

matthew.barker@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

 

 
Edwards, Tyson 

Parton Lumber Company 

663 Henry Jenkins Road, Mooresboro, NC 28114 

828-287-6685 

edwards.tyson@gmail.com 

 

 

Goure, Orrin 

Columbia Forest Products 

207 Swannanoa Avenue, Asheville, NC 28806 

828-550-6201 

ogoure@cfpwood.com 

 

 

 
Manus, Chris 

American Forest Management 

3267 Ivey Creek Road, Maiden, NC 28650 

704-527-6780 x348 

chris.manus@afmforest.com 

www.americanforestmanagement.com 

 

McLoughlin, Brendan 

N.C. Forest Service 

19130 Chandlers Landing Drive #102, Cornelius, NC 28031 

704-685-0078 

brendan.mcloughlin@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

 

 
Patterson, Rodney 

Cherry Mountain Timber Co, LLC 

981 Pearidge Road, Bostic, NC 28018 

828-748-7440 

jeff@cherrymtninvestments.com 

 

 

Sanders, Richard 

Wildwood Consulting, LLC 

398 Old Haw Creek Road, Asheville, NC 28805 

828-284-7871 

localwood@gmail.com 

www.wildwoodconsulting.com 

 

 
Smith, Noah 

Forestland Consultants 

315 Hidden Acres Drive, Ronda, NC 28670 

336-366-0540 

nms0036@mix.wvu.edu 

 

 

Tait, Andrew 

Eco Foresters 

P.O. Box 16007, Asheville, NC 28816 

828-484-6842 

atait@ecoforesters.org 

www.ecoforesters.org 

 

 
Taylor, Richard 

Columbia Forest Products 

430 Greenbrook Circle, Unicoi, TN 37692 

423-914-3446 

rtaylor.columbia@gmail.com 

 

 

Thompson, Travis 

South Mountain Pulpwood Company 

136 Bridge Road, Ellenboro, NC 28040 

864-641-5823 

thompsontimber@bellsouth.net 

 

 

 
Townsend, Britt 

Cherry Mountain Timber Co, LLC 

2760 Lincoln Road, York, SC 29745 

704-577-5246 

britt@cherrymtninvestments.com 

 

 

 
  


